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MWh MWh m3 m3 C
aflæ. 1.i mdr. Forb. i mdr. aflæ. 1.i mdr. Forb. i mdr. Afkøling % fordeling

jan 3,2 3,2 77 78,0 35 15
feb 6,4 2,9 155,0 67,0 38 14
mar 9,3 2,7 222,0 61,0 38 13
apr 12,1 1,9 283,0 43,0 38 9
maj 14,0 0,8 326,0 21,0 34 4
jun 14,8 0,5 347,0 16,0 28 2,5
jul 15,3 0,5 363,0 17,0 27 2,5
aug 15,9 0,5 380,0 16,0 28 2,5
sep 16,4 0,6 396,0 16,0 34 3
okt 17,0 1,8 412,0 38,0 40 8,5
nov 18,8 2,5 450,0 54,0 40 12
dec 21,3 2,9 504,0 66,0 38 14
jan x+1 24,3 570,0jan x+1 24,3 570,0

I ALT 21,1 MWh 493,0 m3 37 C INDDATA

MWh/m3*860 BEREGN
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